
RC4 R 2023 <2023><F8199W1>
FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

58274

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A560C120T101200 fork KTM RC4R 1.00



2 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 4.00

3 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 3.00

4 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

5 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 2.00

6 0025060306S HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00

7 A56003001060C1 Steering stop 30 degrees 1.00

8 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 2.00

11 A56012005010C1 Steering damper clamp 1.00

12 A560C201T100200 Steering damper RC4R, cmpl. 1.00

13 15080549 LD limiting disc ball joint D8 1.00

14 0770120025 O-RING 12X2,5 NBR 70 2.00

15 15080548S LD clamp D23 L=23 cmpl. 1.00

32 A56001032018C1 Bottom triple clamp X=18 cmpl. 1.00

34 A56001034018C1 Top triple clamp X=18 mm 1.00

36 70009082000 AXLESCREW M20X1.5 SW17 1.00

81 54201081100 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CPL. 06 2.00

82 77701084000 O-RING SUPPORT W. SEALING LIP 1.00

84 54601184000 STEARING HEAD GASKET TOP 1.00

86 78101086000 STEERING HEAD COVER 1.00

99 00050000930 STEARING HEAD REP. KIT 06-15 0.00


